
Teilnehmer

Nr. Teilnehmer Verein DWZ
1 Gross, Thomas Oberhausener SV 1887
2 Demond,Ricardo SC Buer-Hassel 1919 1585
3 Hirschberg,Markus SC Buer-Hassel 1919 1732
4 Wiechen,Ulrich SC Buer-Hassel 1919 1931
5 Busch,Udo SF Buer 21/74 1790
6 Wenzel,Martin SF Buer 21/74 1815
7 Wilbert,Siegfried SF Buer 21/74 1961
8 Faust,Dietmar SF Kirchhellen 50/72 1105
9 Gajda,Peter SF Kirchhellen 50/72 1820
10 Schüppel,Werner SF Kirchhellen 50/72 1949
11 Hassenrück,Helmut SG-Gladbeck 19/23 2049
12 Mancic,Ivan SG-Gladbeck 19/23 2057
13 Nowok,Frank SG-Gladbeck 19/23 1861
14 Winzbeck,Frank SG-Gladbeck 19/23 1881
15 Badey,Georg SV Bottrop 1921 1442
16 Droste,Anton SV Bottrop 1921 1558
17 Gierse,Heinz-Dieter SV Bottrop 1921 1933
18 Heinz,Lars SV Bottrop 1921 -
19 Jäger,Heinz SV Bottrop 1921 1933
20 Kösters,Hermann,Dr. SV Bottrop 1921 1307
21 Nowak,Steven SV Bottrop 1921 1870
22 Nowak,Thomas SV Bottrop 1921 1426
23 Tochtrop,Lothar SV Bottrop 1921 1818
24 Arndt,Olaf SV Horst-Emscher 31 1871
25 Dönges,Dirk SV Horst-Emscher 31 1797
26 Göldenboog,Jürgen SV Horst-Emscher 31 1918
27 Hibbeln,Christian SV Horst-Emscher 31 1716
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Runde 1 beim SV Bottrop 21
Nr. Weiss Nr. Schwarz

1 17 Gierse,Heinz-Dieter 1933 - 1 Gross, Thomas 1887 0,5 - 0,5 Blitz 1-2
2 2 Demond,Ricardo 1585 - 18 Heinz,Lars - 1 - 0
3 3 Hirschberg,Markus 1732 - 10 Schüppel,Werner 1949 0 - 1
4 4 Wiechen,Ulrich 1931 - 19 Jäger,Heinz 1933 0 - 1
5 20 Kösters,Hermann,Dr. 1307 - 5 Busch,Udo 1790 0 - 1
6 6 Wenzel,Martin 1815 - 21 Nowak,Steven 1870 0,5 - 0,5 Blitz 1-2
7 22 Nowak,Thomas 1426 - 7 Wilbert,Siegfried 1961 0,5 - 0,5 Blitz 0-2
8 8 Faust,Dietmar 1105 - 23 Tochtrop,Lothar 1818 0 - 1
9 11 Hassenrück,Helmut 2049 - 9 Gajda,Peter 1820 0,5 - 0,5 Blitz 2-1

10 12 Mancic,Ivan 2057 - 24 Arndt,Olaf 1871 1 - 0
11 25 Dönges,Dirk 1797 - 13 Nowok,Frank 1861 1 - 0
12 14 Winzbeck,Frank 1881 - 28 freilos             - 1kl - 0kl
13 26 Göldenboog,Jürgen 1918 - 15 Badey,Georg 1442 1 - 0
14 16 Droste,Anton 1558 - 27 Hibbeln,Christian 1716 0 - 1

Achtelfinale / Zwischenrunde
Nr. Weiss Nr. Schwarz

1 19 SV Bottrop 1921 1933 - 2 Demond,Ricardo 1585 1kl - 0kl
2 5 Busch,Udo 1790 - 14 Winzbeck,Frank 1881 1 - 0
3 10 Schüppel,Werner 1949 - 25 Dönges,Dirk 1797 1 - 0
4 27 Hibbeln,Christian 1716 - 12 Mancic,Ivan 2057 0,5 - 0,5 Blitz 0,5-1,5
5 23 Tochtrop,Lothar 1818 - 11 Hassenrück,Helmut 2049 0 - 1
6 1 Gross, Thomas 1887 - 26 Göldenboog,Jürgen 1918 0 - 1
7 7 Wilbert,Siegfried 1961 - 21 Nowak,Steven 1870 0,5 - 0,5 Blitz 2-1

Viertelfinale
Nr. Weiss Nr. Schwarz

1 19 Jäger,Heinz 1933 - 5 Busch,Udo 1790 1 - 0
2 26 Göldenboog,Jürgen 1918 - 10 Schüppel,Werner 1949 0,5 - 0,5 Blitz 0,5-1,5
3 11 Hassenrück,Helmut 2049 - 12 Mancic,Ivan 2057 1 - 0
4 7 Wilbert,Siegfried 1961 - 28 freilos             - 1kl - 0kl

Halbfinale
Nr. Weiss Nr. Schwarz

1 10 Schüppel,Werner 1949 - 19 Jäger,Heinz 1933 -
2 7 Wilbert,Siegfried 1961 - 11 Hassenrück,Helmut 2049 -

18.11. - 22.11.2013

21.10. - 25.10.2013

27.09.2013

Ergebniss

Ergebniss

Ergebniss

Ergebniss
09.12. - 13.12.2013


